CONSULTORIA E SERVIÇOS, SA AND ENIDH – ESCOLA SUPERIOR NÁUTICA INFANTE D. 
HENRIQUE. 

Address of the consultant: Rua General Firmino Miguel, Torre 2, N. º 3, 3º, 1600-100 – 
Lisbon – Portugal. 

Contract signature date: August 08, 2025 

Price: USD 473 764.29 (four hundred and seventy-three thousand, seven hundred and 
sixty-four dollars and twenty-nine cents). 

Duration: The Contract shall expire on July 30, 2027. 

Summary scope of contract: TA to Establish EMAR and Internationally Certified Courses.